

Marlow Children's Enrichment Trust PO Box 1001 Marlow, NH 03456

"A society grows great when old men plant trees whose shade they know they shall never sit in."

A Greek Proverb

Marlow Children's Enrichment Trust 2018-19 - Application for Funds

Eligibility: Individuals and groups associated with Marlow, including teachers and staff at the J. D. Perkins Academy, whose purpose for these funds is to enrich Marlow children.

Deadline for applications: None - dependent on funds available Please Email your completed application to Chase1@myfairpoint.net or mail to the address above Your Name: _____ Organization: _____ Mailing Address: Email Address: Telephone #: Best time to contact you: _____ Do you prefer contact via email or telephone? E T Name of Program/Activity Date(s) of program/activity: On the back of this page, please give a brief description and objective of the program/activity. Please include sponsors and/or organizations associated with the program, materials needed, and any other information you feel will give the trustees a clear idea of the program/activity. # of children expected to reach: _____ Anticipated Cost: \$_____ Amount you are requesting from MCET: \$_____ On the other side, please list other sources of revenue you are anticipating. The Check should be written out to: Date funds are needed: _____

Please email the completed application to: Donna Chase - chase1@myfairpoint.net or mail it to the Marlow Children's Enrichment Trust at the address listed above.

The Trustees will review all applications and notify applicants within 4 weeks of receipt of application. Please note: It is our hope to offer funds to all who qualify, however, funds are limited.

Marlow Children's Enrichment Trust is a 501 (c)3 non-profit trust established to assist educational and developmental opportunities of children in the community of Marlow, New Hampshire. The Trust was established in 2013 and relies on donations from the public.

Trustees are: Donna Chase 446-7733; Barbara White 446-2281; Sandy Salo 446-3366; Mary Andreasen 446-2276.